
STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS02AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

5:56 am BUS GARAGE
6:13 am 33 CHITTENDEN ROAD
6:15 am 71/69 Chittenden Road
6:18 am 11/13 Coughlin Road
6:18 am 13 COUGHLIN RD
6:18 am COUGHLIN RD@PHEASANT RUN RD
6:20 am 13 Buell Hill Road
6:21 am 46 BUELL HILL RD
6:22 am BUELL HILL RD@BEAVER DAM RD/70 BEAVER DAM ROA
6:22 am 70 BEAVER DAM ROAD
6:23 am 73 BEAVER DAM RD
6:24 am 67 BEAVER DAM ROAD
6:24 am 59 BEAVER DAM RD
6:24 am 35 BEAVER DAM ROAD
6:25 am 22 BEAVER DAM RD
6:27 am 42 FAWN HILL RD
6:30 am 17 Cow Pen Hill Road
6:32 am 115 GREEN HILL ROAD
6:39 am ROUTE 81 @ KENILWORTH DR
6:41 am 476 ROUTE 81
6:45 am ROUTE 81 @ RACHEL'S CT
6:47 am 1189 Killingworth Road
6:47 am 1183 KILLINGWORTH RD
6:48 am 986 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS03AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:27 am BUS GARAGE
6:35 am WANDA DR @ HENRY LN
6:36 am 15 WANDA DRIVE
6:44 am SUMMER SWEET DR @ TEABERRY CT
6:46 am FOXGLOVE CIR @ LARKSPUR LN
6:47 am 5 FOXGLOVE CIRCLE
6:49 am 96 GUNGER HILL RD
6:49 am 96/97 GUNGER HILL ROAD
6:50 am 75 Gunger Hill Road
6:51 am WHITNEY RIDGE STABLES/227 LITTLE CITY ROAD
6:52 am 215 LITTLE CITY ROAD/214 LITTLE CITY RD.
6:53 am 153 LITTLE CITY ROAD
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS05AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:14 am BUS GARAGE
6:23 am 210 HAYDEN HILL RD
6:24 am 90 Hayden Hill Road
6:27 am 330 WALKLEY HILL ROAD
6:27 am 58 Russell Rd/57 RUSSELL ROAD
6:30 am 153 MEETING HOUSE ROAD
6:30 am 129 MEETING HOUSE ROAD
6:31 am 112 MEETING HOUSE RD
6:31 am 100 MEETING HOUSE RD
6:32 am MEETING HOUSE RD @ OAK RIDGE DR
6:34 am 189 WALKLEY HILL ROAD
6:35 am 3 OLD PONSETT ROAD
6:35 am 38 OLD PONSETT ROAD
6:40 am WALKLEY HILL RD @ CRABAPPLE CORNERS
6:41 am 4 Swain Johnson Trail
6:41 am 34 SWAIN JOHNSON TR
6:42 am FOREST RIDGE RD @ OAK HILL TER
6:43 am 22 FOREST RIDGE RD.
6:44 am 37 CLARK ROAD
6:44 am 15 CLARK ROAD
6:45 am 41 WALKLEY HILL RD
6:46 am 500 SAYBROOK ROAD
6:46 am 488 SAYBROOK RD
6:47 am 468 Saybrook Rd/467 SAYBROOK ROAD
6:48 am 375 SAYBROOK ROAD
6:48 am SAYBROOK RD @ CALLIARI PL
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS06AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

5:54 am BUS GARAGE
6:13 am 499/497 Route 80
6:15 am ROUTE 80 @ N CHESTNUT HILL RD
6:17 am 2 OWL HOLLOW LN
6:21 am 156 CHESTNUT HILL ROAD
6:22 am 22 RUNNING BROOK DR
6:22 am 30/29 Running Brook Drive
6:23 am 49 RUNNING BROOK DRIVE
6:24 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ LOWER LEDGE RD
6:24 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ SUGAR HILL RD
6:27 am 277/271 CHESTNUT HILL RD @ BAR GATE TRL
6:28 am 21 Bar Gate Trail
6:29 am 59 BAR GATE TRAIL
6:30 am 73 BAR GATE TRAIL
6:34 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ MADISON HOLLOW
6:40 am ROUTE 80@OVERLOOK FARMS ROAD
6:58 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS07AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:02 am BUS GARAGE
6:17 am 40 WOLF HOLLOW LANE
6:17 am 50 WOLF HOLLOW LN
6:18 am WOLF HOLLOW LN @ FOX RUN LN
6:19 am 78 WOLF HOLLOW LANE
6:23 am ROUTE 80 @ IVY COTTAGE LN
6:23 am 64 Route 80
6:24 am 50/52 TOWER HILL RD
6:25 am 14 KELSEYTOWN ROAD
6:26 am 29 kelseytown road
6:26 am 39/41 Kelsey Town Road/40 KELSEYTOWN ROAD
6:26 am 44/41 KELSEYTOWN ROAD
6:27 am 58 KELSEYTOWN ROAD
6:37 am 114 BLUEBERRY HILL RESERVE
6:37 am 99 BLUEBERRY HILL RESERVE
6:38 am 66 BLUEBERRY HILL RESERVE
6:38 am BLUEBERRY HILL RESERVE @ GROUSE CT
6:40 am 11 BLUEBERRY HILL RESERVE
6:40 am 206/208/210 RESERVOIR RD
6:45 am 165 ROUTE 148
6:58 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS09AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:06 am BUS GARAGE
6:25 am DUDLEY CLARK RD @ OLD CHESTER ROAD
6:28 am 180 CAMP BETHEL ROAD
6:29 am 137 CAMP BETHEL ROAD
6:29 am 125 CAMP BETHEL ROAD/124 CAMP BETHEL RD
6:31 am CAMP BETHEL RD @ BECKWITH LN/30 CAMP BETHEL R
6:31 am 30 CAMP BETHEL RD
6:31 am 19 CAMP BETHEL RD
6:33 am 4 RIVER ROAD
6:34 am RUTTY FERRY RD @ HADDAM VIEW HTS
6:37 am SAYBROOK RD @ HORTON RD
6:38 am 1189/1190 Saybrook Road
6:38 am 1165 Saybrook Rd
6:41 am 934 SAYBROOK RD
6:41 am 919 SAYBROOK ROAD
6:41 am 895 Saybrook Rd
6:45 am 111 WALKLEY HILL RD
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS10AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

5:55 am BUS GARAGE
6:15 am 33 EMANUEL CHURCH ROAD
6:16 am 75 EMANUEL CHURCH RD
6:20 am 36 County Road
6:30 am 897 CANDLEWOOD HILL ROAD
6:38 am 40 Sima Road
6:39 am INDIAN HILL RD@REISMAN TRL
6:39 am INDIAN HILL RD @ INDIAN HILL RD EXT
6:40 am INDIAN HILL RD EXT @ LAUREL GROVE DR
6:41 am 43 LAUREL GROVE DR
6:43 am 99 SKUNK MISERY ROAD
6:43 am 110 SKUNK MISERY RD/111 SKUNK MISERY ROAD
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS11AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:05 am BUS GARAGE
6:22 am 224 Route 80
6:23 am ROUTE 80@WARWICKSHIRE DR
6:25 am IRONWORKS RD @ TITUS COAN RD
6:26 am 44 Iron Works Road
6:28 am 125/123 IRON WORKS ROAD
6:29 am 139 Iron Works Road
6:31 am IRONWORKS RD @ JENIFER LN
6:34 am 233 ROAST MEAT HILL RO/221 ROAST MEAT HILL RD
6:35 am 201 ROUTE 80
6:35 am ROUTE 80 @ PATRICK DRIVE
6:47 am 993 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
6:48 am 917 KILLINGWORTH RD
6:48 am 900 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
6:49 am 882 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
6:49 am 878 KILLINGWORTH RD
6:51 am 751 Killingworth Road
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS12AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:10 am BUS GARAGE
6:23 am 439 PLAINS RD
6:24 am 408 PLAINS RD
6:24 am 403 PLAINS ROAD/401 PLAINS RD.
6:24 am 395/394/396 PLAINS ROAD
6:25 am 385 PLAINS RD
6:25 am 367 PLAINS ROAD
6:26 am 302 PLAINS ROAD
6:27 am 291 PLAINS ROAD
6:27 am 249/246 Plains Road
6:28 am 229/236 PLAINS RD/234 PLAINS ROAD
6:28 am 178/176 PLAINS ROAD
6:30 am 47 PLAINS ROAD/40 PLAINS RD
6:31 am 100 Old Turnpike Road
6:33 am 93 OLD CART RD
6:34 am 96 OLD CART ROAD
6:35 am OLD CART RD @ NOVEMBER TRL
6:40 am SAYBROOK RD @ PARK RD EXT
6:42 am JAIL HILL RD@QUARRY HILL RD
6:44 am 128 JAIL HILL ROAD
6:45 am JAIL HILL RD@CHURCH HILL RD
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS13AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:26 am BUS GARAGE
6:38 am 46/45 CEDAR LAKE ROAD
6:38 am 76/79 CEDAR LAKE RD/77 CEDAR LAKE ROAD
6:40 am DICKINSON RD @ WIG HILL RD
6:43 am 205 TURKEY HILL ROAD
6:44 am 82 FILLEY ROAD/81 FILLEY RD.
6:45 am FILLEY ROAD @ WEISS RD
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS14AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:22 am BUS GARAGE
6:31 am HIDDEN LAKE RD @ MORGANS WAY
6:32 am HIDDEN LAKE RD @ CHARLES MARY DR
6:33 am 243/251 HIDDEN LAKE ROAD
6:34 am HIDDEN LAKE RD @ LAKEVIEW RD
6:35 am 391 HIDDEN LAKE ROAD
6:35 am HIDDEN LAKE RD @ HICKORY LN
6:35 am HIDDEN LAKE RD @ WHITE BIRCH TRL
6:36 am HIDDEN LAKE RD @ E SHORE DR
6:41 am 60 BURR ROAD
6:41 am 55/56 BURR ROAD
6:41 am BURR RD @ SEPUNNOMO LN
6:43 am MCTIGH RD@LILAC LN
6:45 am 157 MCTIGH ROAD
6:46 am 186 McTigh Road
6:47 am JACKSON RD @ BUR DEL DR
6:51 am 236 LITTLE CITY ROAD
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS15AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:01 am BUS GARAGE
6:16 am 4 FireTower Road
6:24 am 40/39/42 Roast Meat Hill Road
6:27 am KEITH CIRCLE@REBECCA LN
6:28 am KEITH CIR @ ROAST MEAT HILL RD
6:28 am 103 ROAST MEAT HILL ROAD
6:29 am 119 ROAST MEAT HILL ROAD
6:29 am 125 ROAST MEAT HILL RD/126 ROAST MEAT HILL RO
6:30 am 133 ROAST MEAT HILL ROAD
6:31 am STEVENS RD @ CLARKSON CROSSING
6:31 am 19 STEVENS ROAD
6:37 am 330 ROAST MEAT HILL ROAD
6:40 am ROAST MEAT HILL RD @ SURREY RIDGE RD
6:42 am 169 Route 148
6:43 am 549 Route 81
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS16AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:12 am BUS GARAGE
6:24 am 14 WEISS ALBERT ROAD
6:25 am 77 WIESE ALBERT
6:26 am 120 WIESE ALBERT ROAD
6:26 am 126 Wiese Albert Rd
6:27 am 564 FOOT HILLS ROAD
6:27 am 512/511 FOOT HILLS ROAD
6:32 am OXBOW ROAD @ OXBOW RIDGE RD
6:39 am 265 WIESE ALBERT RD
6:40 am 217 WIESE ALBERT RD
6:40 am 194 Wiese Albert Rd.
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS17AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:07 am BUS GARAGE
6:20 am 111 LITTLE CITY ROAD
6:21 am 87 LITTLE CITY ROAD
6:22 am 46 Little City Road
6:25 am 668 ROUTE 148
6:25 am 621/642/640 ROUTE 148
6:27 am 48 Stonehill Dr @ KIMBERLY LN
6:28 am 57 STONEHILL DRIVE
6:28 am 67 STONEHILL DR
6:31 am 137 Burr Hill Road
6:33 am 12 FRITZ RD
6:35 am 4/10/12 FRITZ RD
6:35 am BURR HILL RD @ HUNTERS RIDGE RD
6:41 am BETHKE RD @ JACOB LN
6:41 am 54 BETHKE ROAD
6:43 am 31/30 POND MEADOW RD
6:44 am 14 POND MEADOW RD
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS18AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:01 am BUS GARAGE
6:14 am 63 POND MEADOW RD
6:14 am 79 Pond Meadow Road
6:17 am 24 Burr Hill Road/11 BURR HILL RD
6:21 am 103 SCHNOOR ROAD
6:22 am 69/67 SCHNOOR ROAD
6:22 am 61 SCHNOOR RD
6:23 am 54 SCHNOOR RD
6:23 am 33 SCHNOOR ROAD
6:24 am 85 ALDERS BRIDGE ROAD
6:25 am 55 ALDERS BRIDGE RD
6:26 am 46 ALDERS BRIDGE ROAD
6:28 am 254  ROUTE 148
6:29 am 263 ROUTE 148
6:30 am 307/306 ROUTE 148
6:33 am 449 ROUTE 148
6:34 am 469 ROUTE 148
6:34 am 502 ROUTE 148
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS20AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

5:58 am BUS GARAGE
6:22 am OLD MINE RD @ GOLDFIELD RD
6:25 am 150 COW HILL ROAD
6:32 am 81 BEECH TREE RIDGE
6:32 am 76 BEECH TREE RIDGE
6:32 am 74/76 Beech Tree Ridge
6:33 am 71 BEECH TREE RIDGE
6:33 am 63/68/64 Beech Tree Ridge
6:39 am ROUTE 80 @ OLD DEEP RIVER TPKE
6:40 am 92 Hemlock Drive
6:41 am Deer Ridge Rd @ Hemlock Dr
6:43 am 32/33 HEMLOCK DRIVE
6:45 am 383 Route 81
7:00 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS21AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:31 am BUS GARAGE
6:37 am 38/35 HIGH STREET
6:39 am 213 SAYBROOK RD/212 SAYBROOK ROAD
6:41 am 83 SAYBROOK ROAD
6:42 am 37 SAYBROOK ROAD
6:43 am 79/77 THAYER ROAD
6:44 am 105 THAYER ROAD
6:44 am 114 THAYER RD
6:45 am 204 THAYER RD/206 THAYER RD.
6:47 am 36/31 CHRISTIAN HILL RD
6:49 am 141 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
6:50 am 155 KILLINGWORTH RD
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS22AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:19 am BUS GARAGE
6:28 am CANDLEWOOD HILL RD @ NEFFS CORNER RD
6:29 am 394 CANDLEWOOD HILL
6:30 am 431/427 Candlewood Hill Road
6:31 am CANDLEWOOD HILL RD @ JACOBY RD
6:32 am 595 CANDLEWOOD HILL RD
6:34 am LITTLE CITY RD @ BROOKLINE AVE
6:36 am LITTLE CITY ROAD @ SCHULLER
6:36 am 730 Little City Road
6:37 am 724 Little City Road
6:38 am 676 Little City Rd
6:38 am LITTLE CITY RD @ STONEGATE CIR
6:40 am 557/558 LITTLE CITY ROAD
6:40 am 545 Little City Road
6:47 am 112 BARTMAN RD
6:48 am 77/79 Bartman Road
6:48 am 65 Bartman Road
6:48 am 55 BARTMAN ROAD
6:49 am 35 BARTMAN ROAD
6:49 am 14 BARTMAN ROAD
6:50 am ROUTE 81 @ IVY RD
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS23AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:13 am BUS GARAGE
6:23 am 72 Nedobity Road
6:24 am NEDOBITY RD @ HAPENNY LN
6:27 am BRAINARD HILL RD @ JOSEPH CIR
6:29 am BRAINARD HILL@BRUSH MILL TRL/130 BRAINARD HIL
6:31 am BRAINARD HILL RD @ COYOTE TRAIL
6:31 am 15 BRAINARD HILL RD
6:33 am 93 BRAINARD HILL RD
6:34 am OXBOW ROAD @ OLD STAGE COACH RD
6:35 am 66 OXBOW RD
6:42 am 399 BRAINARD HILL ROAD
6:45 am 150 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
6:46 am 90 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS24AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

5:48 am BUS GARAGE
6:13 am 185 RIVER ROAD
6:18 am 9 GRANITE HILL ROAD
6:18 am GRANITE HILL RD @ QUARRY HILL RD
6:20 am 40 Spencer Hill Road
6:21 am 57 SPENCER HILL RD
6:21 am SPENCER HILL RD @ CEDAR DR
6:26 am 254 GREEN HILL RD
6:28 am PAPER MILL RD @ RIVER RD
6:30 am GREEN HILL RD @ MAPLE HILL RD
6:33 am 8/9 COW HILL RD
6:38 am ROUTE 81 @ ELY LN
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS26 AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

5:20 am BUS GARAGE
6:02 am 243 INJUN HOLLOW RD
6:05 am INJUN HOLLOW RD @ BASKET SHOP RD
6:08 am 95 Hurd Park Road
6:08 am 48 HURD PARK RD.
6:09 am 3 SAMUEL ARNOLD ROAD
6:09 am SAMUEL ARNOLD RD (END)
6:14 am 7 CROWS NEST LANE
6:16 am 129 Quarry Hill Road
6:18 am 14 ROCK LANDING ROAD
6:24 am MOODUS RD @ HAINES TRL
6:35 am BRIDGE RD @ SOUTH SIDE BLUFF
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS28AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:21 am BUS GARAGE
6:32 am 238 NORTH PARKER HILL RD.
6:33 am 255 N PARKER HILL RD/194 N. PARKER HILL ROAD
6:35 am 509 N ROAST MEAT HILL
6:37 am 101 ROUTE 148
6:37 am 97 ROUTE 148
6:39 am 46 ROUTE 148
6:40 am 19 PARKER HILL RD/20 PARKER HILL ROAD
6:40 am 28/27 PARKER HILL ROAD
6:40 am 41/42 PARKER HILL ROAD
6:41 am 61/62 Parker Hill Road/59 PARKER HILL RD
6:42 am PARKER HILL RD @ HEFT BROOK LN
6:43 am WELSCH FARMS RD @ PARKER HILL RD
6:44 am PARKER HILL RD @ PARKER HILL RD EXT
6:47 am 3 PARKER HILL ROAD SOUTH/2 PARKER HILL RD S
6:47 am PARKER HILL RD @ OLD COUNTY RD
6:51 am 26 WOODS ROAD
6:56 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS29AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:30 am BUS GARAGE
6:33 am 79 POKORNY ROAD
6:34 am 138 POKORNY ROAD
6:34 am POKORNY RD @ HARVEST WOODS LN
6:35 am POKORNY RD @ THORNE WOOD RD
6:36 am 279 POKORNY ROAD
6:37 am POKORNY RD @ COUNTRY WALK
6:41 am 670 BEAVER MEADOW ROAD
6:41 am 656 Beaver Meadow Road
6:44 am 367 BEAVER MEADOW ROAD
6:45 am 241 Beaver Meadow Road
6:46 am 235 BEAVER MEADOW ROAD
6:51 am 299 HUBBARD RD
6:51 am 340 HUBBARD ROAD
6:52 am HUBBARD RD @ MORRIS RD
6:52 am 11 MORRIS ROAD
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL



STA/Regional School District 17, CT

Route:HS30AM HIGH SCHOOL AM

Anchor Name:HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

6:27 am BUS GARAGE
6:34 am 106 CANDLEWOOD HILL
6:36 am CANDLEWOOD HILL RD @ MAPLE AVE W
6:36 am SILVER SPRINGS @ NASON RD
6:37 am 64 SILVER SPRINGS DRIVE
6:39 am 127 SILVER SPRINGS DRIVE
6:40 am 239 Silver Springs/240 SILVER SPRINGS DRIVE
6:41 am 302 SILVER SPRINGS DR
6:55 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL


